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GOLF CcLUB

Arrowhead Golf Club / Red Tees

Thursday Women's Club 2023

Tee Sheet - Stroke Play - drop a hole - Thu, April 20

Scramble
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Tee Time

Players

10:00 AM

10:08 AM

10:16 AM

10:24 AM

10:32 AM

Crocker, Gerry (25.6) RED
Oviatt, Chris (9.2) RED
O'Donnell, Sue (26.6) RED
Sword, Holli (15.3) ReD

Olson, Kari (19.4) RED

Irving, Sheryl (28.4) ReD
Retzlaff, Julie (13.4) RED
Sandler, Jennie (32.4) RED
Alldritt, Pam (18.5) rReD

Govier, Karen (19.3) ReD

Cheney, Lisa (25.4) RED
Brandvold, Alexis (28.3) RED
Elyea, Heather (43.5) ReD
Peterson, Karla (27.6) ReD

Sullivan, Patti (21.0) RreD

Torres, Dalia (38.5) rReD

Yoder, Bernadette (21.6) ReD
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